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Profile cutter, for cutting standard DIN rails NS 35/7,5 and NS 35/15 to length

Your advantages

+ Zero tension cutting to length without follow-up work

* Quick, reliable, and professional

» The optional measuring rail enables precision to the millimeter when cutting to length. A tape measure can be used as an alternative (Item No.:
1200304 / 1200298)

» Compact cutter for cutting DIN rails to length

Commercial Data

Item number 1104980
Packing unit 1pc

Minimum order quantity 1pc

Sales Key BH3115
Product Key BH3115

GTIN 4055626974774
Weight per Piece (including packing) 5,480 g

Weight per Piece (excluding packing) 5,497 g
Customs tariff number 82034000
Country of origin DE
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Technical Data

Notes

Note on application

Note on application

Product properties

Product type
Type

Dimensions

Width

Height

Length

Length of the measuring bar
Length of the hand lever

Max. material thickness

Material specifications
Color
Material

Coating

NS 35/7,5: steel, copper, V2A, aluminum

NS 35/15 steel, copper, aluminum

Profile cutters

Millimeter

173 mm
610 mm
1099 mm
1000 mm
590 mm

1.5 mm

black
Steel

anodized
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-9.0
ECLASS-10.0.1
ECLASS-11.0

ETIM

ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

21043714
21043714
21043714

EC002212

27111500
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Accessories

Accessories for tools

Accessories for tools - PPS COMPACT/SCALE-SET I/M - 1105211

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1105211

Measuring bar, version: inches/metric

Accessories for tools

Accessories for tools - PPS COMPACT/CLAMP - 1105212
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1105219

PPS COMPACT clamp for attaching the PPS COMPACT profile cutter, steel
i () spindle with trapezoidal thread and plastic handle
-
|
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Measuring instrument

Measuring instrument - MEASURING TAPE 5M I/M - 1200304
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1200304

Measuring tape with automatic tape feed and locking mechanism, measuring rail:
imperial/metric, length: 5 m

Measuring instrument

Measuring instrument - MEASURING TAPE 5M - 1200298
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1200294

Tape measure, 5 m
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