

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1104980



Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid.



Profile cutter, for cutting standard DIN rails NS 35/7,5 and NS 35/15 to length

Your advantages

- · Zero tension cutting to length without follow-up work
- · Quick, reliable, and professional
- The optional measuring rail enables precision to the millimeter when cutting to length. A tape measure can be used as an alternative (Item No.: 1200304 / 1200298)
- Compact cutter for cutting DIN rails to length

Commercial Data

Item number	1104980
Packing unit	1 pc
Minimum order quantity	1 pc
Sales Key	BH3115
Product Key	BH3115
GTIN	4055626974774
Weight per Piece (including packing)	5,480 g
Weight per Piece (excluding packing)	5,497 g
Customs tariff number	82034000
Country of origin	DE



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1104980



Technical Data

Notes

Note on application	NS 35/7,5: steel, copper, V2A, aluminum
Note on application	NS 35/15 steel, copper, aluminum

Product properties

Product type	Profile cutters
Туре	Millimeter

Dimensions

Width	173 mm
Height	610 mm
Length	1099 mm
Length of the measuring bar	1000 mm
Length of the hand lever	590 mm
Max. material thickness	1.5 mm

Material specifications

Color	black
Material	Steel
Coating	anodized



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1104980



Classifications

ECLASS

	ECLASS-9.0	21043714		
	ECLASS-10.0.1	21043714		
	ECLASS-11.0	21043714		
ETIM				
	ETIM 8.0	EC002212		
UNSPSC				
	UNSPSC 21.0	27111500		



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1104980



Accessories

Accessories for tools

Accessories for tools - PPS COMPACT/SCALE-SET I/M - 1105211 https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1105211



Measuring bar, version: inches/metric

Accessories for tools

Accessories for tools - PPS COMPACT/CLAMP - 1105212 https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1105212



PPS COMPACT clamp for attaching the PPS COMPACT profile cutter, steel spindle with trapezoidal thread and plastic handle



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1104980



Measuring instrument

Measuring instrument - MEASURING TAPE 5M I/M - 1200304 https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1200304



Measuring tape with automatic tape feed and locking mechanism, measuring rail: imperial/metric, length: $5\ m$

Measuring instrument

Measuring instrument - MEASURING TAPE 5M - 1200298 https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1200298

Tape measure, 5 m



Phoenix Contact 2022 © - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

PHOENIX CONTACT Ltd Halesfield 13, Telford Shropshire, TF7 4PG 01952 681700 info@phoenixcontact.co.uk